
GOOSNECK KETTLE
WHGKE01K

220-240V
50/60hz
1200W

800ML

29.3cm (W) x
20.3cm (D) x

21cm (H)

New
Product

westinghousesmallappliances.com.au

Stainless steel kettle body in a matte black colour, paired with a black 
plastic base and black chrome accents.

LCD display with sleek button and dial controls.

Variable temperature control, Brew stopwatch, Hold and Mute 
functions.

Temperature control from 40°C - 100°C and a maximum of 2 hour 
hold function.

360° kettle base and gooseneck spout for a precise pour.


